
Talking Book Advisory Committee 
2023 Members 

Steve Achabal 
Independent Living Program Coordinator 
Idaho Commission for the Blind and Visually 
Impaired (ICBVI) 
341 W Washington St 
Boise ID 83720-0012 
208-334-3220 ext. 113 
steve.achabal@icbvi.idaho.gov  
Term: 2025 

Catherine Stanton 
Adult Services Librarian 
Madison Library District 
73 N Center St 
Rexburg ID 83440 
208-356-3461 ext. 11 
catherine.stanton@madisonlib.org 
Term: 2027 

Dana Ard 
National Federation of the Blind (NFB) 
1320 E Washington St 
Boise ID  83713 
208-345-3906 
danalynard@q.com  
Term: 2025 

Alison Steven 
Project Coordinator, Student Transition 
Services 
Idaho Commission for the Blind and Visually 
Impaired (ICBVI) 
341 W Washington St 
Boise ID 83716-8811 
208-789-6378 cell 
asteven@icbvi.idaho.gov  
Term: 2023 

Erin Rainey 
Braille Transcriber 
IESDB, Braille Services 
3071 E Franklin Rd Ste 212 
Meridian ID 83642 
208-866-2032 
erin.rainey@iesdb.org  
Term: 2025 

Stephanie Bailey-White 
State Librarian 
Idaho Commission for Libraries (ICfL) 
325 W State St 
Boise ID 83702 
208-334-2150 
stephanie.bailey-white@libraries.idaho.gov 
Ex Officio 
 

Lynn Johnson 
Director 
Lewiston City Library 
411 D St.  
Lewiston ID 83501 
(208) 798-2525 
ljohnson@cityoflewiston.org  
Term: 2026 
 

Travis Wilson 
Visual Impairment Service Coordinator 
Boise VA Medical Center 
500 W Fort St 
Boise ID 83702 
208-422-1228 
travis.wilson@va.gov 
Term: 2024 
 

Quincie Mattick 
Student Representative 
qmattick01@gmail.com  

Updated: 1/11/2023 
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